
 Comitè d’Activitats 

CATEGORIA:  C.T. CADET MASCULÍ    152 
NIVELL: A1    206 
 

 Codi Club Equip Nom 
1 080009 38 C.B.L'HOSPITALET 2006 
2 080027 23 UE MATARO - GERMANS HOMS  CGM 
3 080030 21 CB. CORNELLÀ 06 
4 080049 05 CB VILADECANS VERD 
5 080050 30 SERRA S.E. CASAL VILAFRANCA BLANC 
6 080060 03 LLUÏSOS DE GRÀCIA A 
7 080063 11 CÀMPING BIANYA ROSER VERMELL 
8 080069 02 BASKET ALMEDA NEGRE 
9 080083 03 GRUAS BARCELONA-CB CARDEDEU A 

10 080109 02 FERROLI BÀSQUET RIBES A 
11 080131 03 CLÍNICA DENTAL UNZETA - C.B.  
12 080133 27 C.E. LAIETÀ - ASCENSORES ENINTER A 
13 080187 06 AE MINGUELLA A-DRIVIM 
14 080211 24 CN CALDES A 
15 080261 09 MATARÓ PARC MARESME BOET 1 
16 080364 00 IGUANA GROUP - BBA 2006 
17 080381 07 CB SANTA COLOMA A 
18 080448 05 JOVENTUT LES CORTS 07 
19 080599 07 UE SANT CUGAT VERMELL 
20 080803 05 A.E.S.E. A 
21 081251 57 A.E. SANT ANDREU NATZARET - BLAU 
22 081450 12 U.B.SANT ADRIA 2 
23 081468 07 CLUB BASQUET NOU ESPLUGUES A 
24 081521 05 DIAGONAL MAR FRONT MARITIM NEGRE 

 
  



 Comitè d’Activitats 

CATEGORIA:  C.T. CADET MASCULÍ    152 
NIVELL: A2    207 
 

 Codi Club Equip Nom 
1 080001 15 CB GRANOLLERS 5 
2 080005 14 CLUB JOVENTUT BADALONA 3 
3 080023 12 UE.MONTGAT-B 
4 080034 05 CENTRE CATÒLIC L'H 
5 080035 22 JAC SANTS BARCELONA C 
6 080094 19 ESCOLA IPSI 06 A 
7 080098 05 CB MANLLEU 
8 080139 07 CB PRAT-AIGUES DEL PRAT B 
9 080154 15 VIVE - EL MASNOU BASQUETBOL 

10 080184 09 F.C. MARTINENC BÀSQUET A 
11 080201 01 CB SANT CELONI 2007 
12 080314 04 BASQUET SANT PERE VERMELL 
13 080329 04 U.E. CLARET A 
14 080347 14 EL CÍRCOL A 
15 080364 09 BBA 2007 
16 080599 20 UE SANT CUGAT BLANC 
17 080797 05 BC SANT JOAN DESPÍ 'A' 
18 080797 17 BC SANT JOAN DESPÍ '1' 
19 080803 26 A.E.S.E. 1 
20 081025 27 CB LA SALLE HORTA VERD 
21 081260 21 BÀSQUET PRATENC - LISANT 
22 081364 16 VEDRUNA GRÀCIA VERD 
23 081441 01 LONECESITO - BÀSQUET PIERA 
24 081472 11 CB LES FRANQUESES 
25 081523 17 CB MATADEPERA TARONJA 
26 081547 06 QBASKET SANT CUGAT BLAU 

 
  



 Comitè d’Activitats 

CATEGORIA:  C.T. CADET MASCULÍ    152 
NIVELL: B1    209 
 

 Codi Club Equip Nom 
1 080001 16 CB GRANOLLERS 3 
2 080005 15 CLUB JOVENTUT BADALONA 4 
3 080009 16 BLOWAIR C.B.L'HOSPITALET 2007 
4 080025 12 CE SANT IGNASI NEGRE 
5 080027 45 UE MATARO - GERMANS HOMS  CLM 
6 080032 07 CB GAVÀ 2 
7 080039 03 CB PEDAGOGIUM A 
8 080047 08 U.E. HORTA A 
9 080059 04 SALESIANS BADALONA 

10 080063 19 CÀMPING BIANYA ROSER NEGRE 
11 080066 11 CLUB NATACIO TERRASSA B 
12 080081 06 C.B. CABRERA 
13 080091 17 C.B.ARGENTONA GROC 
14 080093 08 OPEL MOTORCAT - C.B. IGUALADA CMB 
15 080094 03 ESCOLA IPSI 07 
16 080107 05 C.E.B. PALLEJÀ 
17 080109 07 FERROLI BÀSQUET RIBES B 
18 080126 10 UE BARBERA BLAU 
19 080144 10 CB SANT JUST 
20 080155 04 BÀSQUET SITGES A 
21 080156 02 CB SANTA PERPETUA VERD 
22 080158 00 C. B. SOLSONA 
23 080181 03 C.B. PREMIA DE DALT 
24 080261 51 MATARÓ PARC MARESME BLAU 
25 080261 59 MATARÓ PARC MARESME BOET  
26 080280 04 LESTONNAC A 
27 080280 15 LESTONNAC B 
28 080345 03 MARCEL CUNILL ASSEGURANCES - CB  
29 080472 18 BÀSQUET SAMÀ VILANOVA - CMB 
30 080582 07 C.B.COLL BLAU 
31 080602 06 AEC COLLBLANC 
32 081329 30 VILABÀSQUET VILADECANS BLANC 
33 081334 01 BASQUET NEUS A 



 Comitè d’Activitats 

34 081352 05 FREDERIC MISTRAL A 
35 081438 15 EB CIUTAT VELLA 
36 081440 12 LA DIDA-AECAM 
37 081450 13 U.B.SANT ADRIA 4 
38 081521 27 DIAGONAL MAR FRONT MARITIM  
39 081556 23 CNB VILANOVA NEGRE - AKO 
40 081558 08 CB REGINA CARMELI A 
41 081577 07 CLUB BÀSQUET CAN PARELLADA 
42 081578 03 BASQUET LLOR A 
43 081592 31 C.E.SANT NICOLAU 2 
44 081596 00 AULA ESCOLA EUROPEA A 
45 081599 10 SFERIC 06 BLANC 
46 081603 08 BÀSQUET SANT SADURNÍ 
47 081606 01 SALESIANS SABADELL 
48 170213 00 LA CONFIANZA - CB LLÍVIA-PUIGCERDÀ 
49 170232 03 U.E. RIPOLL 

 
  



 Comitè d’Activitats 

CATEGORIA:  C.T. CADET MASCULÍ    152 
NIVELL: B2    210 
 

 Codi Club Equip Nom 
1 080006 20 C.B. MOLLET B 
2 080007 13 UER PINEDA DE MAR B 
3 080011 23 MARISTES ADEMAR B 
4 080013 04 CB CALELLA B 
5 080019 17 LA SALLE MANRESA B 
6 080026 07 C.B. ALISOS 
7 080033 11 C.B GRUP BARNA NEGRE 
8 080033 56 C.B GRUP BARNA BLANC 
9 080042 33 C.B.SANTFELIUENC - C 

10 080046 33 U.E. GAUDI-FORUS SARDENYA B 
11 080048 44 CB VIC - UNIVERSITAT DE VIC 2 
12 080060 23 LLUÏSOS DE GRÀCIA B 
13 080065 04 BC TECLA SALA 
14 080071 12 CAFÈ VINTAGE ARENYS BÀSQUET B 
15 080085 04 JESUÏTES CASP A 
16 080099 10 C.E MARISTES SANTS LES CORTS 
17 080114 04 CLOTET SUZUKI SANT BOI 
18 080124 22 CB VILASSAR DE DALT ROGER'S BLANC 
19 080126 12 UE BARBERA BLANC 
20 080133 31 C.E. LAIETÀ - ASCENSORES ENINTER B 
21 080176 42 C.B. TORELLÓ CM1 - U16 
22 080184 10 F.C. MARTINENC BÀSQUET B 
23 080194 12 CB SANT ANDREU 
24 080201 02 CB SANT CELONI 2006 
25 080307 21 C.B. LA GARRIGA 
26 080314 06 BASQUET SANT PERE BLANC 
27 080339 20 AE BADALONES B 
28 080448 32 JOVENTUT LES CORTS GROC 
29 080450 11 LIMA-HORTA BÀSQUET 1 
30 080472 20 BÀSQUET SAMÀ VILANOVA - CMC 
31 080589 25 B.F.CORNELLA 
32 080599 25 UE SANT CUGAT VERD 
33 080612 35 MAS DE SANT LLEÍ - CB VILANOVA DEL  



 Comitè d’Activitats 

34 081025 09 CB LA SALLE HORTA NEGRE 
35 081239 26 C.B. VILATORRADA B 
36 081251 45 A.E. SANT ANDREU NATZARET-GROC 
37 081270 17 CET-10 MONTSENY 
38 081337 07 CB SANTPEDOR 
39 081341 11 C.B. ROQUETES 
40 081343 09 CREU ALTA SABADELL 2 
41 081448 05 GRAMENET BC 
42 081474 02 C.B. NOU BADIA 
43 081539 07 ESCOLAPIS SARRIA 
44 081540 03 BASQUET NOU BARRIS A 
45 081544 12 NOU BÀSQUET OLESA 
46 081556 11 CNB VILANOVA VERD - AKO 
47 081567 12 BASQUET MOLINS 07 
48 081593 30 SANT GERVASI 3 
49 081599 13 SFERIC 07 BLANC - REVESTIMENTS A. 

 
  



 Comitè d’Activitats 

CATEGORIA:  C.T. CADET MASCULÍ    152 
NIVELL: C1    212 
 

 Codi Club Equip Nom 
1 080006 11 C.B. MOLLET A 
2 080010 05 CE LA SALLE BONANOVA 
3 080032 10 CB GAVÀ 3 
4 080038 04 CB NAVÀS 
5 080039 04 CB PEDAGOGIUM B 
6 080071 29 BALNEARI TITUS ARENYS BÀSQUET C 
7 080078 03 TECNIBER BÀSQUET BERGA 
8 080083 06 GRUAS BARCELONA-CB CARDEDEU B 
9 080094 04 ESCOLA IPSI 06 B 

10 080125 05 BASQUET ATENEU MONTSERRAT 
11 080131 14 C.B. ESPARREGUERA VERD 
12 080132 03 CE GELIDA 
13 080134 03 C.B. LLINARS 
14 080138 06 CB PARETS NEGRE 
15 080143 05 S.E.  SANT  JOAN  DE  MATA  A 
16 080143 08 S.E.  SANT  JOAN  DE  MATA  B 
17 080162 07 BASQUETPIASABADELL 
18 080187 13 AE MINGUELLA B-DRIVIM 
19 080211 26 CN CALDES B 
20 080260 17 C.B. RODA 
21 080313 00 A.D.E. FUSTER 
22 080353 15 CB.CIUTAT VELLA A 
23 080354 05 CB TONA 
24 080364 10 CARNICERIAS SOLER - CBC 2007 
25 080443 09 BÀSQUET SAFA CLAROR 1 
26 080453 05 C.B. L'AMETLLA 
27 080464 04 CB ABRERA 
28 080599 12 UE SANT CUGAT BLAU 
29 080612 38 MAS DE SANT LLEÍ - CB VILANOVA DEL  
30 080652 01 U. B. LLEFIÀ A 
31 081128 01 SANT GABRIEL RIPOLLET 
32 081293 18 C.B. CORBERA NEGRE 
33 081304 00 CLUB BASQUET GUINARDÓ - ESCOLA  



 Comitè d’Activitats 

34 081329 27 VILABÀSQUET VILADECANS BLAU 
35 081343 21 CREU ALTA SABADELL BLANC 
36 081343 29 CREU ALTA SABADELL BLAU 
37 081364 03 VEDRUNA GRÀCIA NEGRE 
38 081366 01 CLUB ESCOLA BASQUET NAVARCLES 
39 081389 02 AE MVP CERVELLÓ 
40 081454 01 EUROPA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF  
41 081465 03 CB VILA DE MONTORNÈS 
42 081468 16 CLUB BASQUET NOU ESPLUGUES B 
43 081473 20 CB LA MERCÈ 
44 081520 14 ODENA CLUB BASQUET 
45 081547 07 QBASKET SANT CUGAT TARONJA 
46 081549 03 UB MIR 
47 081555 13 SABADELL SUD CB 
48 081558 09 CB REGINA CARMELI B 
49 081565 07 BÀSQUETOMS 
50 081569 06 CATALANA OCCIDENT MANRESA BLANC 
51 081570 03 VIROLAI 
52 081585 01 AEB LA PALMA LAYRET FOUNDATION 
53 081593 02 SANT GERVASI 2 
54 081605 00 ASSOCIACIÓ EIXIC 

 
  



 Comitè d’Activitats 

CATEGORIA:  C.T. CADET MASCULÍ    152 
NIVELL: C2    213 
 

 Codi Club Equip Nom 
1 080019 16 LA SALLE MANRESA 2 
2 080023 05 UE.MONTGAT - C 
3 080024 11 AB PREMIA BLAU 
4 080025 10 CE SANT IGNASI VERMELL 
5 080044 04 C.E.B.SANT JORDI 
6 080050 34 SERRA S.E. CASAL VILAFRANCA NEGRE 
7 080063 08 CÀMPING BIANYA ROSER BLANC 
8 080066 10 CLUB NATACIO TERRASSA C 
9 080068 21 LA CASA AGENCY - C.B. SANT JOSEP  

10 080085 05 JESUÏTES CASP B 
11 080093 25 CLUB BÀSQUET IGUALADA C CMC 
12 080126 29 UE BARBERA VERMELL 
13 080129 09 CB CERDANYOLA AL DIA B 
14 080133 36 C.E. LAIETÀ - ASCENSORES ENINTER C 
15 080139 15 CB PRAT-AIGUES DEL PRAT BLAU 
16 080145 03 S.A.SÚRIA 
17 080156 03 CB SANTA PERPETUA NEGRE 
18 080187 58 AE MINGUELLA C-DRIVIM 
19 080198 20 CLUB BÀSQUET CAT 
21 080287 08 SANT QUIRZE B.C. A 
20 080345 18 MARCEL CUNILL ASSEGURANCES - CB  
21 080347 19 EL CÍRCOL B 
22 080356 04 C.B. VILASSAR DE MAR 
23 080363 10 A.E. BELLSPORT A 
24 080363 11 A.E. BELLSPORT B 
25 080447 04 CB CENTELLES- CADET MASCULI 
26 080448 54 JOVENTUT LES CORTS VERD 
27 080797 21 BC SANT JOAN DESPÍ '2' 
28 081274 06 C.B. MANYANET LES CORTS 
29 081295 02 CANOVELLES BC 
30 081343 14 CREU ALTA SABADELL VERMELL 
31 081401 06 CBSAPS 
32 081427 07 A. BASQUET BUFALÀ 



 Comitè d’Activitats 

33 081472 12 CB LES FRANQUESES NEGRE 
34 081521 25 DIAGONAL MAR FRONT MARITIM BLANC 
35 081529 03 BÀSQUET-CEISSA 
36 081540 26 BASQUET NOU BARRIS B 
37 081556 03 CNB VILANOVA GROC - AKO 
38 081556 22 CNB VILANOVA BLAU - AKO 
39 081563 16 UE SANT ANDREU GROC 
40 081573 14 E.B. ROSELLA 
41 081578 16 BASQUET LLOR B 
42 081599 11 SFERIC 06 VERD 
43 250117 10 CB TORÀ 

 
  



 Comitè d’Activitats 

CATEGORIA:  C.T. CADET MASCULÍ    152 
NIVELL: D1    215 
 

 Codi Club Equip Nom 
1 080014 05 C.B. CASTELLAR 
2 080058 03 B.I.M. 
3 080101 70 A.E.E. COL·LEGI  CULTURAL BDN - A - 
4 080131 22 C.B. ESPARREGUERA GROC 
5 080146 06 AGRUPACIÓ ESPORTIVA TEIÀ 
6 080209 03 ASME 
7 080231 03 BÀSQUET ALELLA 
8 080287 38 SANT QUIRZE B.C. B 
9 080599 30 UE SANT CUGAT GROC 

10 081065 09 C.B. VILADECAVALLS 
11 081219 13 MONTMELÓ C.B. 
12 081334 11 BASQUET NEUS B 
13 081340 25 RIPOTRANS CB LLIÇÀ D'AMUNT 
14 081352 06 FREDERIC MISTRAL B 
15 081459 04 BÀSQUET SANT POL 07 
16 081462 06 CE LA MARINA 
17 081547 15 QBASKET SANT CUGAT BLANC 
18 081593 03 SANT GERVASI 4 

 
  



 Comitè d’Activitats 

CATEGORIA:  C.T. CADET MASCULÍ    152 
NIVELL: D2    216 
 

 Codi Club Equip Nom 
1 080024 14 AB PREMIA BLANC 
2 080049 07 CB VILADECANS VERMELL 
3 080105 24 CB MONTPEDROS 
4 080176 18 C.B. TORELLÓ CM2 - U16 
5 080261 57 MATARÓ PARC MARESME BOET BLANC 
6 080293 11 UE BÀSQUET MARTORELLES 
7 080364 43 CB CASTELLDEFELS 0607 
8 080450 43 LIMA-HORTA BÀSQUET 2 
9 080652 07 U. B. LLEFIÀ B 

10 081260 29 BÀSQUET PRATENC 3 - LISANT 
11 081260 26 BÀSQUET PRATENC 2 - LISANT 
12 081265 04 FROSTMAN - C.B. CUBELLES 
13 081418 01 C.B. VALLIRANA 
14 081478 00 CE VILA OLÍMPICA 
15 081558 10 CB REGINA CARMELI C 
16 081563 17 UE SANT ANDREU VERMELL 
17 081590 04 A.B. RONÇANA 
18 081594 00 CB LA LLAGOSTA CDT 
19 081599 12 SFERIC 07 VERD 

 


